
	
Scottish Inter District Cross Country 

Championships 
 

Holyrood Park, Edinburgh 
Saturday 13th, January 2017 

	
Officials 

Referee Alex Jackson 
Starter Barry Craighead 
Time Keepers Dave Cairns (Chief), Ian Mann 
Recorders (time) Allan Smith, Bill Gentleman 
Recorders (places) Andy Law (Chief), Ian Hislop 
  Phyillis Law, Linden Nicholson 
Declarations/Team Medals Marjory Cook, Marion Donachie 
  Neil Donachie 
Presentations Sandra Hardacre, John Wand 
Results John McDonald 
 

Race Timetable 
 
RACE TIME DISTANCE LAPS 
Under 15 Boys 10.15 4,000 metres 4 short laps 
Under 15 Girls 10.17 4.000 metres 4 short laps 
Senior Women 10.40 6,000 metres 4 long laps 
Senior Men 11.10 8,000 metres  2 short – 4 long laps 
Under 13 Boys 11.50 3,000 metres 3 short laps 
Under 13 Girls 11.52 3,000 metres 3 short laps 
Under 20/ 17 Men 12.15 6,000 metres 4 long laps 
Under 20/ 17 Women 12.45 4,000 metres 1 short – 2 long laps 
International 4 x 1K relay 13.23 4,000 metres 4 short laps 
International Womens 6K 13.55 8,000 metres 4 long laps 
International Mens 8K 14.35 6,000 metres 2 short  – 4 long laps 



Great	Edinburgh	X	Country	+	Great	Winter	Run	Timetable		

Time	 Race	Title	(Provisional)	
Race	

Distance	
Race	Duration	 No	of	athletes	

Laps	

Short	=	1k	
Long	=	1.5k	

09:34	 Great	Winter	Run	Warm-up	1	(5min)	 	 	 	 	

09:40	 Great	Winter	Run	White	Wave	 5km	 	 	 	

09:46	 Great	Winter	Run	Green	Wave	 5km	 	 	 	

10:00	 Great	Winter	Run	Warm-up	2	(5min)	 	 	 	 	

10:06	 Great	Winter	Run	Pink	Wave	 5km	 	 	 	

10:12	 Great	Winter	Run	Red	Wave	 5km	 	 	 	

10:15	 U15	Girls	Inter	District	+	U15	Boys	Inter	District	 4km	 15m30secs	–	20mins	 90	 4	x	Short	Laps	

10.40	 Senior	+	Junior	Women	Inter	District	 6km	 21mins	–	26mins	 60	 4	x	Long	Laps	

11.10	 Senior	+	Junior	Men	Inter	District		 8km	 26mins	–	32mins	 60	 2	x	Short	Laps	then	4	x	
Long	Laps	

11:38	 Junior	Great	Winter	Run	Warm-up	 	 	 	 	

11:45	 Junior	Great	Winter	Run	 2.5km	 	 	 	

11:50	 U13	Girls	Inter	District	+	U13	Boys	Inter	District	 3km	 11	–	15mins	 90	 3	x	Short	Laps	

12:15	 Great	Edinburgh	X	Country	
Junior	Men’s	6km	Inc.	U17	ID*	 6km	 19mins	–	24m	30sec	 18	x	Junior	

45	ID	 4	x	Long	Laps	

12:45	 Great	Edinburgh	X	Country	
Junior	Women’s	4km	Inc.	U17	ID*	 4km	 14mins	–	19mins		 18	x	Junior	

45	ID	
1	x	Short	Lap	then	2	x	

Long	Laps	
13:15	 BBC	ON	AIR	 	 	 	 	

13:23	 Great	Edinburgh	X	Country	4	x	1k	Relay**	 4x1k	 12mins	–	15mins	 8	teams	of	4	 4	x	Short	Laps	

13:55	 Great	Edinburgh	X	Country	
Women’s	6km**	 6km		 20m	30sec	–	23mins		 32	 4	x	Long	Laps		

14:35	 Great	Edinburgh	X	Country	
Men’s	8km**	 8km	 25m	30sec	–	27mins	 32	 2	x	Short	Laps	then	4	x	

Long	Laps	
15:15	 BBC	OFF	AIR	 	 	 	 	
*Recorded	events			**Live	events	(Subject	to	change)	
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TIME RACE TITLE (PROVISIONAL) RACE
DISTANCE

LAPS
SHORT = 1K
LONG = 1.5K

09:34 Great Winter Run Warm-up 1 (5min)

09:40 Great Winter Run White Wave 5km

09:46 Great Winter Run Green Wave 5km

10:00 Great Winter Run Warm-up 2 (5min)

10:06 Great Winter Run Pink Wave 5km

10:12 Great Winter Run Red Wave 5km

10:15 U15 Girls Inter District + U15 Boys Inter District 4km 4 x Short Laps

10.40 Senior + Junior Women Inter District 6km 4 x Long Laps

11.10 Senior + Junior Men Inter District 8km 2 x Short Laps 
then 4 x Long 
Laps

11:38 Junior Great Winter Run Warm-up

11:45 Junior Great Winter Run 2.5km

11:50 U13 Girls Inter District + U13 Boys Inter District 3km 3 x Short Laps

12:15 Great Edinburgh X Country
Junior Men’s 6km Inc. U17 ID*

6km 4 x Long Laps

12:45 Great Edinburgh X Country
Junior Women’s 4km Inc. U17 ID*

4km 1 x Short Lap 
then 2 x Long 
Laps

13:15 BBC ON AIR

13:23 Great Edinburgh X Country 4 x 1k Relay** 4x1k 4 x Short Laps

13:55 Great Edinburgh X Country

Women’s 6km** 6km 4 x Long Laps

14:35 Great Edinburgh X Country

Men’s 8km** 8km 2 x Short Laps then 
4 x Long Laps

15:15 BBC OFF AIR



Bib# Forename Surname Gender District Team/Club
101 Anna Hedley F East Fife AC
102 Daisy Cumming F East Dunfermline T & F
103 Sarah Coutts F East Pitreavie AAC
104 Isla Calvert F East Livingston AC
105 Georgia Ledingham F East Corstorphine AAC
106 Carrie Banks F East Central AC
107 Katherine MacLeod F East Corstorphine AAC
108 Caitlin Purcell F East Aberdeen AAC
109 Kirsty Purcell F East Aberdeen AAC
110 Charlie Maree Nolan F East Livingston AC
111 Anna Dalglish F East Fife AC
112 Abbie Robb F East Falkirk VH
113 Emma Swanson F East Banchory Stonehaven
114 Pippa Carcas F East Edinburgh AC
115 Shannon Brown F East Banchory Stonehaven
116 Eve Gardiner F North Inverness Harriers AAC
117 Ellyn Smith F North Moray Road Runners
118 Catriona Garvie F North Inverness Harriers AAC
119 Vicki Elder F North Fraserburgh Running Club
120 Olive Richards F North Ross County Athletic Club
121 Sophie Bath F North East Sutherland AC
122 Rachel Ross F North East Sutherland AC
123 Katie Riddick F North Gordonstoun School 
124 Emma Seed F North Inverness Harriers AAC
125 Lucy Morrison F North North Uist
126 Cara Doig F North Inverness Harriers AAC
127 Ellen Saunders F North Inverness Harriers AAC
128 Isla Kelly F North Inverness Harriers AAC
129 Niamh Whelan F North Moray Road Runners
130 Aimee Anderson F West Glasgow School of Sport
131 Hannah Anderson F West East Kilbride AC
132 Isla Britton F West VP-City of Glasgow AC
133 Jill Carswell F West Giffnock North AAC
134 Helen Chong F West Giffnock North AAC
135 Francesca Davidson F West Giffnock North AAC
136 Rosie Davidson F West Ayr Seaforth AC
137 Charlie Frew F West Whitemoss AAC
138 Ellie Isabella Hinks F West Garscube Harriers
139 Joanna (Jojo) Littlefield F West VP-City of Glasgow AC
140 Anya Maclean F West Garscube Harriers
141 Jennifer Murray F West Giffnock North AAC
142 Kate Richardson F West Giffnock North AAC
143 Alisha Sivell F West Kilbarchan AAC
144 Aurelia Tiffoney F West Kilbarchan AAC
145 Harriet Woodland-Broome F East Edinburgh AC

UNDER 15 ATHLETES



151 Ben Sandilands M East Fife AC
152 Alastair Marshall M East Livingston AC
153 David Addison M East Corstorphine AAC
154 Peter Scott M East Fife AC
155 Gregor Collins M East Gala Harriers
156 Hugh Morrow M East Edinburgh AC
157 Fabian Despinoy M East Edinburgh AC
158 Lewis Dow M East Central AC
159 Andrew McGill M East Linlithgow AC
160 Josh Benton M East Deeside Runners
161 Samuel Griffin M East Aberdeen AAC
162 Conor Gourley M East Pitreavie AAC
163 Ben Henderson M East Perth Strathtay Harriers
164 Gaspard Lecrivain M East Aberdeen AAC
165 Harry Henriksen M East Lasswade AAC
166 Lucas Cairns M North Inverness Harriers AAC
167 Danny McPake M North Ross County Athletic Club
168 Blair Milne M North Moray Road Runners
169 Euan Rollo M North Inverness Harriers AAC
170 Ben Cameron M North Forres Harriers
171 Joshua Milne M North Moray Road Runners
172 David Spencer M North Forres Harriers
173 Angus Smith M North Inverness Harriers AAC
174 Finlay Rutter M North Inverness Harriers AAC
175 David Scott M North Forres Harriers
176 Alex Ellen M North Ross County Athletic Club
177 Ewan Spink M North Inverness Harriers AAC
178 Duncan MacDonald M North Inverness Harriers AAC
179 David Morrison M North Stornoway Running & AC
180 Cameron Welsh M North East Sutherland AC
181 Brodie Aitken M West Cambuslang Harriers
182 Luke Aitken M West Garscube Harriers
183 John Docherty M West Clydesdale Harriers
184 Michael Black M West Cambuslang Harriers
185 Callum Byrne M West VP-Glasgow AC
186 Gregor Campbell M West Shettleston Harriers
187 Ethan Carolan M West Giffnock North AAC
188 James Connelly M West Garscube Harriers
189 Dylan Elliott M West Cumbernauld AAC
190 Sean Fischer-Keogh M West Inverclyde AC
191 Lewis Hannigan M West Kilbarchan AAC
192 Jacob Luc M West Giffnock North AAC
193 Harris Paterson M West Giffnock North AAC
194 Jack Patton M West Kilbarchan AAC
195 Finlay Ross-Davie M West Garscube Harriers



Bib# Forename Surname Gender District Team/Club
101 Rebecca Burns F East Edinburgh AC
102 Catriona Buchanan F East Central AC
103 Lauren Dickson  (U20) F East Lasswade AAC
104 Fanni Gyurko F East Central AC
105 Kayleigh Jarrett F East Metro Aberdeen
106 Jo Williams F East Lothian Running Club
107 Charlotte Morgan F East Carnethy Hill Racing Club
108 Lauren Wilson F East Edinburgh AC
109 Catriona Morrison F East Stirling Triathlon Club
110 Halina Rees F East Fife AC
111 Laura Robertson F East Hunters Bog Trotters
112 Kate Gallagher (U20) F East Central AC
113 Clare Stewart (U20) F East Banchory Stonehaven
114 Jill Stephen F East Hunters Bog Trotters
115 Lauren Stoddart F East Edinburgh AC
116 Rebecca Eggeling (U20) F East Aberdeen AAC
117 Eilidh Mackenzie F North Stornoway Running & AC
118 Jessica Tullie F North Forres Harriers
119 Rhona Grant F North Highland Hill Runners
120 Louise Cartmell F North Moray Road Runners
121 Caroline Marwick F North Inverness Harriers AAC
122 Kirstie Rogan F North Moray Road Runners
123 Karen Lyons F North Highland Hill Runners
124 Michelle Slater F North Moray Road Runners
125 Charlotte Black F North Shetland AAC
126 Gemma Cormack F North Inverness Harriers AAC
127 Iona Craft F North Moray Road Runners
128 Jessica Howarth F North Forres Harriers
129 Siobhan Evans F North Forres Harriers
130 Sophia Green (U20) F North Moray Road Runners
131 Constance Nankivell (U20) F North East Sutherland AC
132 Rachael Bushfield F West Inverclyde AC
133 Jill Smylie F West Giffnock North AAC
134 Elspeth Curran F West Kilbarchan AAC
135 Nicola Hood F West Dumfries RC
136 Stephanie Lawrie F West VP-City of Glasgow
137 Holly Little (U20) F West VP-City of Glasgow
138 Ruth Joss F West Shettleston Harriers
139 Catriona MacDonald F West Bellahouston Road Runners
140 Avril Mason F West Shettleston Harriers
141 Nynke Mulholland F West Inverclyde AC
142 Fionnuala Ross F West Shettleston Harriers
143 Michelle Sandison F West Springburn Harriers
144 Holly Thompson (U20) F West Kilbarchan AAC
145 Laura Wallace F West Ayr Seaforth AC
146 Katie White F West Garscube Harriers 
147 Laura Stark (U20) F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
148 Lauren McCulloch F Scottish Students University of Stirling

SENIOR WOMEN



149 Zoe Bates (U20) F Scottish Students University of Aberdeen
150 Amy Frankland F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
151 Katie Bristow F Scottish Students University of the West of Scotland
152 Sophie Collins F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
153 Becky Storrie F Scottish Students University of Stirling
154 Rebecca Johnson F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
155 Hannah Addison (U20) F Scottish Students University of Aberdeen
156 Gillian Black U20) F Scottish Students Queen Margaret University
157 Naomi Lang F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
158 Anna MacFayden (U20) F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
159 Annabel Simpson F Scottish Students University of Glasgow
160 Katie Lowery (U20) F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
161 Catriona Graves F Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
162 Georgia Malir F North of England Leeds City
163 Bronwen Owen F North of England Scarborough AC
164 Abbie Donnelly F North of England Lincoln Wellington
165 Catrina Thomas F North of England North Cumbria
166 Francesca Brint  (U20) F North of England Sale Harriers
167 Scarlett Dale (U20) F North of England Lancaster & Morecambe
168 F North of England
169 F North of England
170 F North of England



Bib# Forename Surname Gender District Team/Club
1 Ross Matheson M East Lasswade AAC
2 Kristian Jones M East Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
3 Calum McKenzie M East Corstorphine AAC
4 Alastair Hay M East Central AC
5 Cameron Milne M East Central AC
6 Will Mackay M East Aberdeen AAC
7 Eoin Lennon M East Carnethy Hill Racing Club
8 Michael Crawley M East Corstorphine AAC
9 Gavin Bryson (U20) M East Edinburgh AC

10 Darrell Hastie M East Gala Harriers
11 Matthew Sutherland M East Central AC
12 James Hoad M East Aberdeen AAC
13 Dermot Cummins M East Corstorphine AAC
14 Scott Brember M East Central AC
15 John Lenehan M East Edinburgh AC
16 Faisal Khursheed (U20) M East Gala Harriers
17 John Newson M North Inverness Harriers AAC
18 Kenneth Wilson M North Moray Road Runners
19 Donnie MacDonald M North Inverness Harriers AAC
20 James Wilson M North Moray Road Runners
21 Robbie Patterson M North Moray Road Runners
22 Graham Bee M North Inverness Harriers AAC
23 Gordon Lennox M North Inverness Harriers AAC
24 Michael O'Donnell M North Inverness Harriers AAC
25 William Nicholson M North Highland Hill Runners
26 John Yells M North Lochaber AC
27 Cameron Young (U20) M North Inverness Harriers AAC
28 Luke Williams (U20) M North Inverness Harriers AAC
29 Finlay Todd (U20) M North Ross County AC
30 Cameron Main (U20) M North Moray Road Runners
31 Connor MacLean (U20) M North Stornoway RAC
32 Grant Baillie M West East Kilbride AC
33 Iain MacCorquodale M West Cambuslang Harriers
34 Robert Simpson M West Shettleston Harriers
35 Andrew Douglas M West Inverclyde AC
36 John Fergusson M West East Kilbride AC
37 Stuart Gibson M West Cambuslang Harriers
38 Ross Gray (U20) M West Inverclyde AC
39 Josh Hendry (U20) M West Kilbarchan AC
40 Benjamin Hukins M West Cambuslang Harriers
41 Richard Mair M West Kilmarnock H&AC
42 Max Milarvie (U20) M West VP-Glasgow AC
43 Lachlan Oates M West Shettleston Harriers
44 Kieron Rafferty M West VP-Glasgow AC
45 Gavin Smith (U20) M West Cambuslang Harriers
46 Stephen Trainer M West Greenock Glenpark H
47 Gavyn Chalmers M Scottish Students University of Glasgow
48 Michael Ferguson M Scottish Students University of Aberdeen

SENIOR MEN



49 Alexander Chepelin M Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
50 Callum Symmons M Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
51 Ross Gollan M Scottish Students University of Glasgow
52 Jonathan Crickmore M Scottish Students Heriot Watt University
53 Euan Gillham M Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
54 Alex Carcas (U20) M Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
55 Aidan Thompson M Scottish Students University of Stirling
56 Logan Rees M Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
57 Jacob Adkin M Scottish Students University of Edinburgh
58 Tristan Rees (U20) M Scottish Students University of Glasgow
59 George Goodwin M Scottish Students University of Stirling
60 James Donald (U20) M Scottish Students Dundee & Angus College
61 Ewan Davidson M Scottish Students University of Strathclyde
62 Cameron Bell M North of England Hallamshire
63 Matthew Sheen M North of England Vale Royal AC
64 Emile Cariss M North of England Liverpool Harriers
65 Liam Burthem M North of England Leeds City
66 Angus McMillan (U20) M North of England City  of York
67 Josh Scofield (U20) M North of England City  of York
68 Baldvin Por Manusson M North of England Kingston upon Hull
69 M North of England
70 M North of England



Bib# Forename Surname Gender District Team/Club
1 Katie Johnson F East Edinburgh AC
2 Phoebe Armstrong F East Aberdeen AAC
3 Isla Hedley F East Fife AC
4 Bridget Harley F East Team East Lothian
5 Isla Thoms F East Fife AC
6 Molly Kidd F East George Heriots School
7 Katie Christie F East Falkirk Victoria H
8 Melissa Turnbull F East Central AC
9 Olivia Clarke F East Corstorphine AAC

10 Ruby Methven F East Fife AC
11 Maya Millar F East Pitreavie AAC
12 Caitlyn Christie F East Falkirk VH
13 Iona Jamieson F East Teviotdale Harriers
14 Erin Hendry F East Falkirk Victoria H
15 Erin Macfarlane F East Pitreavie AAC
16 Anya Morrison F North East Sutherland AC
17 Zoe Sharpe F North Inverness Harriers AAC
18 Grace GMacDonald F North Inverness Harriers AAC
19 Anna Cairns F North Inverness Harriers AAC
20 Katie Slimon F North Highland Hill Runners
21 Zara Gill F North Moray Road Runners
22 Beth Urquhart F North Moray Road Runners
23 Nicole Taylor F North Moray Road Runners
24 Rosie Milligan F North East Sutherland AC
25 Joni Smith F North North Uist
26 Ava Walsh F North Inverness Harriers AAC
27 Kaylee Tulloch F North Shetland AAC
28 Abbie Alemu F West Kilbarchan AAC
29 Beth Bushell F West VP City of Glasgow AC
30 Chloe Cameron F West Kilbarchan AAC
31 Jessie Gilchrist F West Law & District AAC
32 Islay Hubbard F West Ayr Seaforth AC
33 Evie Livingstone F West Kilbarchan AAC
34 Kenzie Macintosh F West Clydesdale Harriers
35 Mary Jane McInally F West North Ayrshire AC
36 Millie Nicholl F West Cambuslang Harriers
37 Kate Paul F West Giffnock North AAC
38 Hannah Ryding F West Giffnock North AAC
39 Isla Scott F West Giffnock North AAC
40 Sophie Sinclair F West VP City of Glasgow AC
41 Tilly Wilson-Machin F West Nithsdale AC
42 Valencia Wright F West VP City of Glasgow AC

UNDER 13 ATHLETES



51 Finlay Ross M East Harmeny AC
52 Ross Dewar M East Edinburgh AC
53 Kai Crawford M East Aberdeen AAC
54 Struan Bennet M East Fife AC
55 Ewan Christie M East Gala Harriers
56 Angus Wright M East Team East Lothian
57 Connor Bell M East Central AC
58 Tendai Nyabadza M East Harmeny AC
59 Alexander Douglas M East Perth Strathtay Harriers
60 Ruaridh Woodland-Broome M East Edinburgh AC
61 Warren Lorente M East Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
62 Patrick Milne M East Corstorphine AAC
63 Hamish McKay M East Aberdeen AAC
64 Ross Wolfenden M East Lasswade AAC
65 Ben Struthers M East Corstorphine AAC
66 Shaun MacDonald M North North Uist AAC
67 Sam Coull M North Ross County Athletic Club
68 Sam Burnett M North Inverness Harriers AAC
69 Alex Jamieson M North Inverness Harriers AAC
70 Ruaridh Ellen M North Ross County Athletic Club
71 Gregor Nixon M North Inverness Harriers AAC
72 Bruce Evans M North Forres Harriers
73 Ben Webster M North Inverness Harriers AAC
74 Roy Taylor M North Moray Road Runners
75 Samuel Bryan M North East Sutherland AC
76 Charlie Morrison M North Stornoway Running & AC
77 Reece Black M North Shetland AAC
78 Bruce Newlands M North Moray Road Runners
79 Lachlan Buchanan M North Inverness Harriers AAC
80 Gregor Naughton M North Deveron Harriers
81 Russell Barnett M West VP-City of Glasgow AC
82 Daniel Boyle M West Whitemoss AAC
83 Matthew Burnside M West Garscube Harriers
84 Fergus Currie M West Garscube Harriers
85 Jonathon Downey M West Kilmarnock Harriers
86 Rory Elliott M West Cumbernauld AAC
87 Fraser Gilmour M West VP-City of Glasgow AC
88 Robert Gray M West Inverclyde AC
89 David Woods M West Shttleston Harriers
90 David Kirkpatrick M West VP-City of Glasgow AC
91 Reuben Macdonald M West Giffnock North AAC
92 Stewart Millard M West Cambuslang Harriers
93 Lewis Roddis M West Cambuslang Harriers
94 Hugh Shiels M West Giffnock North AAC
95 Dylan Walton M West Nithsdale AC



Bib # Forname Surname Team Country

1 Jake Heyward GBR Country
2 Matthew Willis GBR GBR
3 Lachlan Wellington GBR GBR
4 Ricky Lutakome GBR GBR
5 Tom Mortimer GBR GBR
6 Hugh Sadler GBR GBR

11 Luca Alfieri EUR ITA
12 Adrian Garcea EUR ROU
13 Mario Garcia EUR ESP
14 Simen Halle Haugen EUR NOR
15 Annasse Mahboub EUR ESP
16 Ouassim Oumaiz EUR ESP

21 Dylan Jacobs USA USA
22 Graydon Morris USA USA
23 Danny Kilrea USA USA
24 Dustin Horter USA USA
25 Drew Bosley USA USA
26 Clayton Mendez USA USA

31 Christian Graham East Lasswade AAC
32 Robert Sparks East Fife AC
33 Yousuf Khursheed East Gala Harriers
34 Stephen Addison East Corstorphine AAC
35 Kristof Hornyik East Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
36 Adam Brown East Aberdeen AAC
37 Fraser Clyne East Teviotdale Harriers
38 Ben MacMillan East Central AC
39 Tom Graham-Marr East Central AC
40 Iain McWhinnie East Fife AC
41 Magnus Tait East Lasswade AAC
42 Tom Ireland East Edinburgh AC
43 Ryan Donald East Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
44 Fraser Blackie East Edinburgh AC
45 Michael Watt East Aberdeen AAC
46 Sunny McGrath North Deveron Harriers
47 Hamish Hickey North Ross County Athletic Club
48 Ben Johnstone North Inverness Harriers AAC
49 Rudi Paul North Inverness Harriers AAC
50 James Slimon North Highland Hill Runners
51 Max Abernethy North Fraserburgh Running Club
52 Lewis Esslemont North Inverness Harriers AAC
53 Finlay Emmot North Stornoway Running & AC
54 Robert Thorne North Inverness Harriers AAC
55 Mackenzie Brown North Inverness Harriers AAC

Great Edinburgh XC - Junior Men 6km Inc. U17 ID*



56 Hamish Armitt West Giffnock North AC
57 Jamie Burns West Shettleston Harriers
58 Ryan Donnelly West Cambuslang Harriers
59 Elliot Duff West Garscube Harriers
60 James Gillon West Law & District AAC
61 Craig Kennedy West Kilbarchan AAC
62 Luke McCaffrey West Cumbernauld AAC
63 Christopher McLew West Cambuslang Harriers
64 Drew Pollock West Cambuslang Harriers
65 Lewis Raeburn West Shettleston Harriers
66 Ben Shaw West Giffnock North AAC
67 Cameron Watson West Inverclyde AC
68 Lorn Webster West Garscube Harriers
69 Cameron Wright West Kilbarchan AAC
70 Calum Young West Giffnock North AC



Bib # Forname Surname Team Country

1 Khahisa Mhlanga GBR
2 Cari Hughes GBR
3 Niamh Brown GBR
4 Erin Wallace GBR
5 Phoebe Barker GBR
6 Eloise Walker GBR

11 Nadia Battocletti EUR ITA
12 Mariana Machado EUR POR
13 Carla Gallardo EUR ESP
14 Jasmijn Lau EUR NED
15 Christina Ruiz EUR ESP
16 Stephanie Cotter EUR IRE

21 Emily Venters USA
22 Maggie Farrell USA
23 Claudia Lane USA
24 Katelynn Hart USA
25 Kelsey Chmiel USA
26 Callie Logue USA

31 Cera Gemmell East Team East Lothian
32 Jessica MacLeod East Corstorphine AAC
33 Sarah Calvert East Livingston AAC
34 Sarah Tait East Lasswade AAC
35 Kirsty Oldham East Aberdeen AAC
36 Beth Hobbs East Moorfoot Runners
37 Rosie Eckersley East Central AC
38 Alice Goodall East Edinburgh AC
39 Emma Jenkins East Perth Strathtay H
40 Zoe Nicholson East Pitreavie AAC
41 Mairi Wallace East Moorfoot Runners
42 Eilidh Jaffray East Teviotdale Harriers
43 Jessica Hogarth East Edinburgh AC
44 Katie Craig East Livingston AAC
45 Jessica Christie East Falkirk VH
46 Emily Andrew North Inverness Harriers AAC
47 Megan Keith North Inverness Harriers AAC
48 Shauna Perry North Elgin AAC
49 Jenny Blackwood North Inverness Harriers AAC
50 Catriona Scott North East Sutherland AC
51 Ailsa Hewick North Inverness Harriers AAC
52 Rebecca Johnstone North Inverness Harriers AAC
53 Rachael Gillies North Inverness Harriers AAC
54 Connie Campbell North Inverness Harriers AAC
55 Ruby Soldan North Inverness Harriers AAC

Great Edinburgh XC - Junior Women Inc. U17 ID*



56 Laine Alemu West Kilbarchan AC
57 Annabel Ballantyne West Giffnock North AAC
58 Leona Murray West Kilbarchan AC
59 Emily Crusher West Giffnock North AAC
60 Kerry Gallacher West Garscube Harriers
61 Nyah Gillan West Inverclyde AC
62 Emma Mahon West Kirkintilloch Olympians
63 Cliona McCheyne West Inverclyde AC
64 Nuala McCheyne West Inverclyde AC
65 Charlotte McKenna West Giffnock North AAC
66 Lynn McKenna West Giffnock North AAC
67 Rhona Mowat West Giffnock North AAC
68 Hannah Paton West Kirkintilloch Olympians
69 Zoe Renfrew West Inverclyde AC
70 Clare Wallace West Giffnock North AAC



Bib # Foremane Surname Team Country

1 Tom Marshall GBR
2 Adam Clark GBR
3 Laura Muir GBR
4 Alexandra Bell GBR

6 Will Geoghegan USA
7 Travis Mahoney USA
8 Rebecca Mehra USA
9 Ayla Granados USA

11 Jesus Gomez EUROPE ESP
12 Victor Ruiz EUROPE ESP
13 Salange Andreia Pereira EUROPE ESP
14 Esther Guerrero EUROPE ESP

16 Jake Wightman SCOTLAND
17 Williamson Jamie SCOTLAND
18 Stephanie Pennycook SCOTLAND
19 Steph Twell SCOTLAND

21 Ben Potrykus SCOTLAND B
22 Sol Sweeney SCOTLAND B
23 Mhairi Hendry SCOTLAND B
24 Philippa Millage SCOTLAND B

26 Alex Botterill ENGLAND
27 James Gormley ENGLAND
28 Amelia Quirk ENGLAND
29 Anna Burt ENGLAND

36 Eoin Everard IRELAND
37 Kieran Kelly IRELAND
38 Kerry O'Flaherty IRELAND
39 Laura Crowe IRELAND

41 Jeroen D'Hoedt BELGIUM
42 Isaac Kimeli BELGIUM
43 Renee Eykens BELGIUM
44 Sofie Van Accom BELGIUM

Great Edinburgh XC  4 X 1000m Relay



Bib # Forename Surname Team Country

1 Emelia Gorecka GBR
2 Elle Vernon GBR
3 Harriet Knowles-Jones GBR
4 Mhairi McLennan GBR
5 Phoebe Law GBR
6 Phillipa Bowden GBR
7 Jess Judd GBR
8 Louise Damen GBR
9 Katie Bingle GBR

17 Roxana Barca EUR ROU
18 Ancuta Bobocel EUR ROU
19 Elena Burkard EUR GER
20 Yasmin Can EUR TUR
21 Nuria Lugueros EUR ESP
22 Fionnuala McCormack EUR IRE
23 Valeria Roffino EUR ITA
24 Cristina Simon EUR ROU

31 Chelsea Blaase USA
32 Olivia Pratt USA
33 Anne-Marie Blaney USA
34 Makenna Smith USA
35 Karina Spratford USA
36 Desi Linden USA
37 Natosha Rodgers USA
38 Molly Seidel USA
39 Rosa Moroiello USA

Great Edinburgh XC - Women's 6km



Bib # Forename Surname Team Country

1 Ben Connor GBR
2 Alex Teuten GBR
3 Mahamed Mahemed GBR
4 Chris Olley GBR
5 Patrick Dever GBR
6 Andy Vernon GBR
7 Nick Goolab GBR
8 Jack Martin GBR
9 Andy Heyes GBR

16 Kaan Kigen Ozbilen EUR TUR
17 Emmanual Roudolff Levisse EUR FRA
18 Adel Mechaal EUR ESP
19 Soufiana Bouchikhi EUR BEL
20 Hassan Chahdi EUR FRA
21 Jimmy Gressier EUR FRA
22 Hugo Hay EUR FRA
23 Aras Kaya EUR TUR
24 Daniel Mateo EUR ESP

31 Leanard Korir USA
32 Garrett Heath USA
33 Chris Derrick USA
34 Ian La Mere USA
35 Emmanuel Bor USA
36 Ryan Mahalsky USA
37 Morgan Pearson USA
38 Abbabiya Simbassa USA
39 Trevor Dunbar USA

Great Edinburgh XC - Mens 8km


